
OFITICE OF THE DISTRICI'& SESSIONS JUDGE: ANGUL.
RECRUITMENT YEAR 2021.22

Corrigendum Dated 03.08.2021 of Advertisemcnt No.03, Dated-06.07.2021
For the post of Junior Clerk -cum-Copyist, Junior Typist & Stenographer Grade-III

ln the Advertisement No.03 Dated 06.07 .2021referred above, the table in point No I
is hereby substituted by the table given below and the rest ofthe advertisement shall remain
unchanged.

* W stands for 'Woman'
sd/-

District Judge-cum-Chairperson,
District Rccruitment Committee,

Angul.

sL.
NO.

POSTS U.R. S.T. S.C. S.E.B.C. TOTAL POST

l Jr. CIerk-cum-
Copyist
Level 4 Rs.

19,900t-63,200/-

l3
(w-0s)

05
(w-02)

04
(w-01) 01 23

2. Stenographer
Gradelll
Level 7 Rs.
25,500/- 81,100/-

03 03
(w-01) 0r (w) OI 08

3. Jr. Tlpist
Level 4 Rs.
19,900t-63,200/-

0? 02
(w-01) 0r (w) 0r (w) 06

TOTAL I8 IO 06 03 37


